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Wednesday October 12, 2022

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Cocktail reception - Monterey Plaza Hotel, South Plaza terrace

Agent Dinner — A Taste of Monterey, Wine Marketing & Bistro

Thursday October 13, 2022

8:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Breakfast

Joint Meeting in Ocean Club Room
= Review previous minutes
= Update on items Condair is working on

Rep Council Meeting for all Members

Activity for Spouses with Condair Team

Lunch
Condair Team Returns to Meeting
End of the Day

Group Dinner — Fandango Restaurant in Pacific Grove

Friday October 14, 2022

8:30 AM
2:00 PM

Humidity for a better life

Depart for group activity

Return from activity
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