

Agenda

Wednesday October 12, 2022	
5:30 PM	Cocktail reception - Monterey Plaza Hotel, South Plaza terrace
7:00 PM	Agent Dinner – A Taste of Monterey, Wine Marketing & Bistro

Thursday Octobe	Thursday October 13, 2022	
8:00 AM	Breakfast	
8:30 AM	Joint Meeting in Ocean Club Room Review previous minutes Update on items Condair is working on	
10:00 AM	Rep Council Meeting for all Members Activity for Spouses with Condair Team	
12:00 PM	Lunch	
3:00 PM	Condair Team Returns to Meeting	
5:00 PM	End of the Day	
7:00 PM	Group Dinner – Fandango Restaurant in Pacific Grove	

Friday October 14, 2022	
8:30 AM	Depart for group activity
2:00 PM	Return from activity

